
BARREJA DE GRUPS  
  

 DATA ___/___/201_ 

 

CURS FINALITZAT: ________ TUTORS: __________________________ 
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NOM 

Alumne amb 

NEE, PI o altres 

consideracions 

NOM 

Alumne amb 

NEE, PI o altres 

consideracions 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

17     

18     

19     

20     

21     

22     

23     

24     

25     

26     

27     

28     

29     

30     
 

SIGNATURES: 

 

Tutor(a) Tutor(a) 
Gabinet 

d’Orientació 
Cap d’Estudis 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 


